Adyvisory Council on Juvenile Justice -- Subcommittee Recommendations

26-Apr-2018

Grant No.

19-C33991J15
19-C3406JJ15
19-C3403JJ15
19-C3395JJ15
19-C34401J15
19-C34011J15
19-C34071J15
19-C3405JJ15

Location Jurisdiction

Danville-Pittsylvania
Fauquier

Kilmarnock

Loudoun

Prince William County
Pulaski

Richmond Behavioral
Western Tidewater

Other
County
Town
County
Other
County
Other
Other

Agency

Community Svcs Bd
Local Youth Svcs

Local Youth Svcs

Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Local Administration
Community Svcs Bd

Grant Program Total:

DCJS

$72,514
$13,634
$30,346
$36,335
$35,750
$29,769
$10,514
$37,500

$266,362

$ Requested
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$72,514
$13,634
$30,346
$36,335
$35,750
$29,769
$10,514
$37,500

$266,362

DCJS

$36,507
$13,634
$30,436
$36,335
$35,750
$29,769
$10,514
$37,500

$230,445

$ Recommended
Local

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

Total

$36,507
$13,634
$30,436
$36,335
$35,750
$29,769
$10,514
$37,500

$230,445



