Advisory Council on Juvenile Justice -- Subcommittee Recommendations 26-Apr-2018

				\$ Requested			\$ Recommended		
Grant No.	Location	Jurisdiction	Agency	DCJS	Local	Total	DCJS	Local	Total
19-C3399JJ15	Danville-Pittsylvania	Other	Community Svcs Bd	\$72,514	\$0	\$72,514	\$36,507	\$0	\$36,507
19-C3406JJ15	Fauquier	County	Local Youth Svcs	\$13,634	\$0	\$13,634	\$13,634	\$0	\$13,634
19-C3403JJ15	Kilmarnock	Town	Local Youth Svcs	\$30,346	\$0	\$30,346	\$30,436	\$0	\$30,436
19-C3395JJ15	Loudoun	County	Local Administration	\$36,335	\$0	\$36,335	\$36,335	\$0	\$36,335
19-C3440JJ15	Prince William Count	y Other	Local Administration	\$35,750	\$0	\$35,750	\$35,750	\$0	\$35,750
19-C3401JJ15	Pulaski	County	Local Administration	\$29,769	\$0	\$29,769	\$29,769	\$0	\$29,769
19-C3407JJ15	Richmond Behavioral	Other	Local Administration	\$10,514	\$0	\$10,514	\$10,514	\$0	\$10,514
19-C3405JJ15	Western Tidewater	Other	Community Svcs Bd	\$37,500	\$0	\$37,500	\$37,500	\$0	\$37,500
			Grant Program Total:	\$266,362	\$0	\$266,362	\$230,445	\$0	\$230,445